
Contact First Contact Last Position E-mail Phone

David N. Wilson 2187 President dwilson@dc47.org 703-999-6632
Tammy Murphy 2187 Vice President tmurphy@dc47.org 215-888-7654
Jesse Jordan 2187 Union Agent jjordan@dc47.org 445-888-1015
Gabriel Li 2187 Secretary-Treasurer GLi@dc47.org 215-680-6007
Kate Mackey 2187 Recording Secretary kmackey@dc47.org 215-893-3724

Obed Addo E-Board oaddo2187@gmail.com 215-694-1839
Jack Conviser E-Board jconviser2187@gmail.com 215-370-2692
Adam Feldman E-Board afeldman2187@gmail.com 267-528-3857
Natalie Felix-Didonato E-Board nfelixdidonato2187@gmail.com 267-736-8298
John Gossard E-Board jgossard2187@gmail.com 267-934-8110
Yolande Hunte E-Board yhunte2187@gmail.com 267-581-4107
Tim Pelletier E-Board tpelletier2187@gmail.com 267-581-4025
David Sytsma-Sherman E-Board dsytsmaSherman2187@gmail.com 302-588-8191

Jeffrey Tan E-Board jefftan2187@gmail.com 267-804-9306

Joe Barr Trustee joebarr2187@gmail.com
Alisa D-Ambrosia Trustee adambrosia2187@gmail.com
Tomeka Williams Trustee tomekawilliams2187@gmail.com
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DEPT # DEPT NAME/DIV CHIEF STEW/EX BD STAFF REP
4 OIT Jesse Jordan & Gabriel Li

11 Police Tim Pelletier David Wilson

12 Streets Tammy Murphy

12 Streets- Survey Tammy Murphy

13 Fire Kate Mackey

14 Health- 1101 Market John Gossard Tammy Murphy

14 Health- Air Management Yolande Hunte Tammy Murphy

14 Health- Ambulatory Health Yolande Hunte Tammy Murphy

14 Health- Disease Control Yolande Hunte Tammy Murphy

14 Health- EHS Yolande Hunte Tammy Murphy

14 Health- MEO/Lead Yolande Hunte Tammy Murphy

15 Behavorial Health John Gossard  &  Greg Jenkins Kate Mackey

16 Parks & Recreation Jesse Jordan

20 Public Property Kate Mackey

22 DHS- 1515 Arch: 2,3,4,7 FL. Gabriel Li David Wilson

22 DHS- 1515 Arch: 5,6,8,9 FL. & CUA Gabriel Li David Wilson

22 DHS- One Penn Center: 10th FL. Gabriel Li David Wilson

22 DHS- Community Umbrella Gabriel Li David Wilson

22 DHS- Juvenile Justice Services Center Jeff Tan Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- ASD Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- CCC Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- CFCF: A & B Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- CFCF: C & D Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- DC Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- PICC Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

23 Prison System- RCF Kate Mackey Tammy Murphy

24 OHS Jesse Jordan

25 Fleet Management Kate Mackey

26 Licenses & Inspections Jeff Tan Gabriel Li

28 Water- 1101 Market John Gossard Jesse Jordan

28 Water- Labs Obed Addo Kate Mackey

31 Records Kate Mackey

35 Finance Kate Mackey

36 Revenue Joe Barr Jesse Jordan

38 Procurement John Gossard Tammy Murphy

40 City Treasurer Tammy Murphy

41 Commerce Gabe Li

42 Airport Gabriel Li

42 Commerce/MBEC Gabriel Li

44 Law (City Solicitor) Jesse Jordan

51 City Planning Jack Conviser David Wilson

52 Library- Central Adam Feldman Jesse Jordan

52 Library- Regionals/Branches Jesse Jordan

53 Board of Pensions and Retirement David Wilson

54 Human Relations Commission David Wilson

56 OHR David Wilson

59 Office of Property Assessment Tammy Murphy

61 City Controller Gabriel Li

69 District Attorney's Office Gabriel Li

70 Sheriff Tammy Murphy

72 Planning & Development Jack Conviser David Wilson

73 City Commissioner's Office David Wilson

98 Philadelphia Housing Authority Jesse Jordan

99 Philadelphia Parking Authority David Sherman David Wilson
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